Email: sales@ascentoptics.com Rev1.1 Page 1 of 7
GBIC-24CWxx-80C
Product Datasheet
GBIC-24CWxx-80C
1.25Gbps GBIC Optical Transceiver, 80km Reach
Features
 Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.0625Gbps operation
 18 CWDM DFB wavelengths laser and PIN photodetector for

Product Datasheet
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part number Product Description
GBIC-24CW27-80C 1270nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW29-80C 1290nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW31-80C 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW33-80C 1330nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW35-80C 1350nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW37-80C 1370nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW39-80C 1390nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW41-80C 1410nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW43-80C 1430nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW45-80C 1450nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW47-80C 1470nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW49-80C 1490nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW51-80C 1510nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW53-80C 1530nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW55-80C 1550nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW57-80C 1570nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW59-80C 1590nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
GBIC-24CW61-80C 1610nm, 1.25Gbps, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
AscentOptics reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No liability
is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or
information. Edition: Apr. 2019 Published by Ascent Optics Co.,Ltd. Copyright © Ascent Optics All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: sales@ascentoptics.com